L20000158418

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900416929159

10/10/23--01015--012 **25.00







October 4, 2023

VIA Mail

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Gladiolus 9681 LLC

To Whom it May Concern:

Please find the following enclosed:

egen froma

- Cover Letter
- Check #6023 in the amount of \$25.00 for LLC Filing Fee
- Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Gladiolus 9681 LLC

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office at 239-776-7163.

Sincerely.

Regen Coña Legal Assistant admin@cona.law

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:		Sited Liability Company	<u>L</u>
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Chi	Name of Person	
	C	ONA LAW P	WL
	716.	T Ailpult Rond Address	site 201
		VANLES, Pln 74 Chy/State/and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (i	Ulent Email on to be used for future annual report notion	file
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Name of	Person	at (<u>239</u>) <u>234</u> Area Code <u>Daytim</u>	- 6822 Te Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	c following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	- · - · · · ·		

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa	9681 LL	on our records.			
(A Florida Limited I.	Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	6/9/20		_ and a	ssigned
Florida document number <u>L 20000158418</u> .		1 /			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company he	<u>re</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the de	signation "LLC"	or the abbre	viation "	IIC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				~~~	
			· <u>-</u>	023	
			•	OCT	merat
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	\				F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		-		_ <u></u>	: 1
			- 177		
				ည်	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	iddress on our re	coras, <u>enter ti</u>	ne name o	or the ne	ew registered
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Paristand Office Address					
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flori	dir street address			
	. Florida				
	City			Zip Code	v.
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre					
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p					
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	address, I hereb	confirm that	t the limit	ed liabi	ility

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Ambr	LAVIA L. TIAlger	2373 Gulf of Mexit, Or.	
	·	#A-2	Remove
		Lungbout Key, Fla 3427	•
<u>Ambr</u>	HArvey A. Sheldon	2333 Gulf of Mexico Di	
	,	#A-2	SRemove
		Longboat key, flu 3422	∑ □ Change
Ambr	The sheldon Trager family	2333 Gulf of Mexico Pi	riverzadd
	17038 070 5/31/13	#A-2	□Remove
		Longboat key, Fla 3422	8 □Change
			CJAđd
	· was and ·		Remove
			□Change
	····		□Add
			Remove ~
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

•	
-	
-	
•	
_	
-	
_	
=	
-	
-	
-	
(If an eff Note:	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
If the record record is fil	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
Dated _.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Chris Cora-Ely, FBN- U141118 Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00